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3. kolo gorenjske 2018
Kamnik, 27.6.2018

1 - 1. del 27.6.18 - 17:00

1. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
27.6.18
Rek. SLO abs.moški 3:50.28 BAU, Martin Reka/Rijeka (CRO) 24.6.17
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 3:52.55 PETRIČ, Darjan Guayaquil (ECU) 5.8.82
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 3:58.23 PETRIČ, Borut Jönköping (SWE) 18.8.77
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 4:11.99 KREK BAŠELJ, Matjaž Maribor 10.12.17
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 4:34.19 VIDMAR, Jure Maribor 18.12.04
Točk: FINA 2018

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. STELE, Gašper 04 PK Kamnik 4:49.37 439
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:46.64 36.45 250m: 2:59.68 36.09 350m: 4:13.53 36.48

100m: 1:10.19 36.68 200m: 2:23.59 36.95 300m: 3:37.05 37.37 400m: 4:49.37 35.84

2. PREBIL, Jakob 05 PK Kamnik 4:59.38 397
50m: 33.92 33.92 150m: 1:48.96 37.27 250m: 3:04.05 37.30 350m: 4:22.25 38.80

100m: 1:11.69 37.77 200m: 2:26.75 37.79 300m: 3:43.45 39.40 400m: 4:59.38 37.13

3. PETERLIN, Nik 06 PK Kamnik 5:04.15 378
50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 1:52.55 38.64 250m: 3:10.33 38.86 350m: 4:27.69 38.43

100m: 1:13.91 38.51 200m: 2:31.47 38.92 300m: 3:49.26 38.93 400m: 5:04.15 36.46

4. ZALETEL, Lenart 05 KPD Zvezda Kranj 5:05.30 374
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 1:52.91 39.17 250m: 3:12.05 39.28 350m: 4:29.68 37.77

100m: 1:13.74 39.01 200m: 2:32.77 39.86 300m: 3:51.91 39.86 400m: 5:05.30 35.62

5. ALJAŽ, Andraž 05 KPD Zvezda Kranj 5:06.62 369
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:49.28 34.75 250m: 3:09.65 40.31 350m: 4:29.18 42.90

100m: 1:14.53 41.67 200m: 2:29.34 40.06 300m: 3:46.28 36.63 400m: 5:06.62 37.44

6. ŠKRJANC, Žiga 00 PK Kamnik 5:06.93 368
50m: 34.54 34.54 150m: 1:50.72 38.88 250m: 3:10.04 39.95 350m: 4:29.42 38.85

100m: 1:11.84 37.30 200m: 2:30.09 39.37 300m: 3:50.57 40.53 400m: 5:06.93 37.51

7. POTOČNIK, Janez 04 PK Radovljica 5:08.52 362
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:55.94 40.60 250m: 3:13.93 38.27 350m: 4:31.04 37.67

100m: 1:15.34 40.64 200m: 2:35.66 39.72 300m: 3:53.37 39.44 400m: 5:08.52 37.48

8. SLANA, Bor 05 PK Kamnik 5:10.51 356
50m: 35.69 35.69 150m: 1:55.19 39.56 250m: 3:14.41 39.66 350m: 4:33.25 39.39

100m: 1:15.63 39.94 200m: 2:34.75 39.56 300m: 3:53.86 39.45 400m: 5:10.51 37.26

9. TERDIČ, Tilen 05 PK Triglav Kranj 5:14.04 344
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 1:55.02 40.19 250m: 3:14.96 40.35 350m: 4:35.49 40.34

100m: 1:14.83 38.99 200m: 2:34.61 39.59 300m: 3:55.15 40.19 400m: 5:14.04 38.55

10. ŠLIBAR, Luka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 5:19.14 327
50m: 35.17 35.17 150m: 1:55.91 40.82 250m: 3:16.52 40.09 350m: 4:37.93 39.70

100m: 1:15.09 39.92 200m: 2:36.43 40.52 300m: 3:58.23 41.71 400m: 5:19.14 41.21

11. RADIŠIČ, Dejan 05 PK Triglav Kranj 5:23.51 314
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:53.51 40.90 250m: 3:17.61 42.95 350m: 4:43.04 43.20

100m: 1:12.61 38.48 200m: 2:34.66 41.15 300m: 3:59.84 42.23 400m: 5:23.51 40.47

12. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ, Maj 07 PK Radovljica 5:25.03 310
50m: 38.21 38.21 150m: 2:00.81 41.47 250m: 3:23.12 41.03 350m: 4:45.37 40.84

100m: 1:19.34 41.13 200m: 2:42.09 41.28 300m: 4:04.53 41.41 400m: 5:25.03 39.66
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3. kolo gorenjske 2018
Kamnik, 27.6.2018

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

13. ROTER, Matic 04 PK Triglav Kranj 5:26.98 304
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:56.29 41.83 250m: 3:20.56 42.15 350m: 4:46.68 42.56

100m: 1:14.46 39.76 200m: 2:38.41 42.12 300m: 4:04.12 43.56 400m: 5:26.98 40.30

14. VARGA, Jaka 06 PK Kamnik 5:28.96 299
50m: 35.72 35.72 150m: 1:56.56 40.79 250m: 3:18.83 40.46 350m: 4:46.42 43.20

100m: 1:15.77 40.05 200m: 2:38.37 41.81 300m: 4:03.22 44.39 400m: 5:28.96 42.54

15. VEJNOVIČ, Rok 08 PK Kamnik 5:32.21 290
50m: 37.95 37.95 150m: 2:04.40 43.43 250m: 3:28.09 40.98 350m: 4:52.51 43.08

100m: 1:20.97 43.02 200m: 2:47.11 42.71 300m: 4:09.43 41.34 400m: 5:32.21 39.70

16. KONČAR, Marko Gabriel 07 PK Kamnik 5:40.33 270
50m: 40.28 40.28 150m: 2:07.86 43.05 250m: 3:33.95 42.79 350m: 5:00.10 43.24

100m: 1:24.81 44.53 200m: 2:51.16 43.30 300m: 4:16.86 42.91 400m: 5:40.33 40.23

17. ALJAŽ, Denis 08 KPD Zvezda Kranj 6:05.57 218
50m: 38.98 38.98 150m: 2:11.75 46.53 250m: 3:45.67 47.39 350m: 5:20.22 47.11

100m: 1:25.22 46.24 200m: 2:58.28 46.53 300m: 4:33.11 47.44 400m: 6:05.57 45.35

18. ŠIMENEC, Amadej 05 KPD Zvezda Kranj 6:47.92 157
50m: 42.58 42.58 150m: 2:24.21 51.64 250m: 4:09.82 53.95 350m: 5:56.44 52.59

100m: 1:32.57 49.99 200m: 3:15.87 51.66 300m: 5:03.85 54.03 400m: 6:47.92 51.48

19. LAPUH, Mark Anej 07 PK Kamnik 6:57.77 146
50m: 44.97 44.97 150m: 2:31.56 53.77 250m: 4:19.05 55.14 350m: 6:07.47 53.80

100m: 1:37.79 52.82 200m: 3:23.91 52.35 300m: 5:13.67 54.62 400m: 6:57.77 50.30

20. OMERSA, Matic 07 PK Triglav Kranj 7:10.14 133
50m: 46.63 46.63 150m: 2:35.52 55.61 250m: 4:28.11 56.82 350m: 6:19.77 55.89

100m: 1:39.91 53.28 200m: 3:31.29 55.77 300m: 5:23.88 55.77 400m: 7:10.14 50.37

21. GOLOB, Luka 06 PK Kamnik 8:11.92 89
50m: 49.08 49.08 150m: 2:50.72 1:01.06 250m: 4:59.71 1:03.08 350m: 7:08.39 1:03.92

100m: 1:49.66 1:00.58 200m: 3:56.63 1:05.91 300m: 6:04.47 1:04.76 400m: 8:11.92 1:03.53

22. JUSTIN, Miha 07 PK Kamnik 8:44.93 73
50m: 59.49 59.49 150m: 3:12.39 1:05.20 250m: 5:23.94 1:03.25 350m: 7:41.09 1:06.66

100m: 2:07.19 1:07.70 200m: 4:20.69 1:08.30 300m: 6:34.43 1:10.49 400m: 8:44.93 1:03.84

Mladinci

1. ŠKRJANC, Žiga 00 PK Kamnik 5:06.93 368
50m: 34.54 34.54 150m: 1:50.72 38.88 250m: 3:10.04 39.95 350m: 4:29.42 38.85

100m: 1:11.84 37.30 200m: 2:30.09 39.37 300m: 3:50.57 40.53 400m: 5:06.93 37.51

Kadeti

1. ŠLIBAR, Luka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 5:19.14 327
50m: 35.17 35.17 150m: 1:55.91 40.82 250m: 3:16.52 40.09 350m: 4:37.93 39.70

100m: 1:15.09 39.92 200m: 2:36.43 40.52 300m: 3:58.23 41.71 400m: 5:19.14 41.21
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3. kolo gorenjske 2018
Kamnik, 27.6.2018

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free

Dečki

1. STELE, Gašper 04 PK Kamnik 4:49.37 439
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:46.64 36.45 250m: 2:59.68 36.09 350m: 4:13.53 36.48

100m: 1:10.19 36.68 200m: 2:23.59 36.95 300m: 3:37.05 37.37 400m: 4:49.37 35.84

2. PREBIL, Jakob 05 PK Kamnik 4:59.38 397
50m: 33.92 33.92 150m: 1:48.96 37.27 250m: 3:04.05 37.30 350m: 4:22.25 38.80

100m: 1:11.69 37.77 200m: 2:26.75 37.79 300m: 3:43.45 39.40 400m: 4:59.38 37.13

3. ZALETEL, Lenart 05 KPD Zvezda Kranj 5:05.30 374
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 1:52.91 39.17 250m: 3:12.05 39.28 350m: 4:29.68 37.77

100m: 1:13.74 39.01 200m: 2:32.77 39.86 300m: 3:51.91 39.86 400m: 5:05.30 35.62

4. ALJAŽ, Andraž 05 KPD Zvezda Kranj 5:06.62 369
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:49.28 34.75 250m: 3:09.65 40.31 350m: 4:29.18 42.90

100m: 1:14.53 41.67 200m: 2:29.34 40.06 300m: 3:46.28 36.63 400m: 5:06.62 37.44

5. POTOČNIK, Janez 04 PK Radovljica 5:08.52 362
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:55.94 40.60 250m: 3:13.93 38.27 350m: 4:31.04 37.67

100m: 1:15.34 40.64 200m: 2:35.66 39.72 300m: 3:53.37 39.44 400m: 5:08.52 37.48

6. SLANA, Bor 05 PK Kamnik 5:10.51 356
50m: 35.69 35.69 150m: 1:55.19 39.56 250m: 3:14.41 39.66 350m: 4:33.25 39.39

100m: 1:15.63 39.94 200m: 2:34.75 39.56 300m: 3:53.86 39.45 400m: 5:10.51 37.26

7. TERDIČ, Tilen 05 PK Triglav Kranj 5:14.04 344
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 1:55.02 40.19 250m: 3:14.96 40.35 350m: 4:35.49 40.34

100m: 1:14.83 38.99 200m: 2:34.61 39.59 300m: 3:55.15 40.19 400m: 5:14.04 38.55

8. RADIŠIČ, Dejan 05 PK Triglav Kranj 5:23.51 314
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:53.51 40.90 250m: 3:17.61 42.95 350m: 4:43.04 43.20

100m: 1:12.61 38.48 200m: 2:34.66 41.15 300m: 3:59.84 42.23 400m: 5:23.51 40.47

9. ROTER, Matic 04 PK Triglav Kranj 5:26.98 304
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:56.29 41.83 250m: 3:20.56 42.15 350m: 4:46.68 42.56

100m: 1:14.46 39.76 200m: 2:38.41 42.12 300m: 4:04.12 43.56 400m: 5:26.98 40.30

10. ŠIMENEC, Amadej 05 KPD Zvezda Kranj 6:47.92 157
50m: 42.58 42.58 150m: 2:24.21 51.64 250m: 4:09.82 53.95 350m: 5:56.44 52.59

100m: 1:32.57 49.99 200m: 3:15.87 51.66 300m: 5:03.85 54.03 400m: 6:47.92 51.48

Ml.dečki

1. PETERLIN, Nik 06 PK Kamnik 5:04.15 378
50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 1:52.55 38.64 250m: 3:10.33 38.86 350m: 4:27.69 38.43

100m: 1:13.91 38.51 200m: 2:31.47 38.92 300m: 3:49.26 38.93 400m: 5:04.15 36.46

2. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ, Maj 07 PK Radovljica 5:25.03 310
50m: 38.21 38.21 150m: 2:00.81 41.47 250m: 3:23.12 41.03 350m: 4:45.37 40.84

100m: 1:19.34 41.13 200m: 2:42.09 41.28 300m: 4:04.53 41.41 400m: 5:25.03 39.66

3. VARGA, Jaka 06 PK Kamnik 5:28.96 299
50m: 35.72 35.72 150m: 1:56.56 40.79 250m: 3:18.83 40.46 350m: 4:46.42 43.20

100m: 1:15.77 40.05 200m: 2:38.37 41.81 300m: 4:03.22 44.39 400m: 5:28.96 42.54

4. VEJNOVIČ, Rok 08 PK Kamnik 5:32.21 290
50m: 37.95 37.95 150m: 2:04.40 43.43 250m: 3:28.09 40.98 350m: 4:52.51 43.08

100m: 1:20.97 43.02 200m: 2:47.11 42.71 300m: 4:09.43 41.34 400m: 5:32.21 39.70
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3. kolo gorenjske 2018
Kamnik, 27.6.2018

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free, Ml.dečki

Rojen rezultat točke

5. KONČAR, Marko Gabriel 07 PK Kamnik 5:40.33 270
50m: 40.28 40.28 150m: 2:07.86 43.05 250m: 3:33.95 42.79 350m: 5:00.10 43.24

100m: 1:24.81 44.53 200m: 2:51.16 43.30 300m: 4:16.86 42.91 400m: 5:40.33 40.23

6. ALJAŽ, Denis 08 KPD Zvezda Kranj 6:05.57 218
50m: 38.98 38.98 150m: 2:11.75 46.53 250m: 3:45.67 47.39 350m: 5:20.22 47.11

100m: 1:25.22 46.24 200m: 2:58.28 46.53 300m: 4:33.11 47.44 400m: 6:05.57 45.35

7. LAPUH, Mark Anej 07 PK Kamnik 6:57.77 146
50m: 44.97 44.97 150m: 2:31.56 53.77 250m: 4:19.05 55.14 350m: 6:07.47 53.80

100m: 1:37.79 52.82 200m: 3:23.91 52.35 300m: 5:13.67 54.62 400m: 6:57.77 50.30

8. OMERSA, Matic 07 PK Triglav Kranj 7:10.14 133
50m: 46.63 46.63 150m: 2:35.52 55.61 250m: 4:28.11 56.82 350m: 6:19.77 55.89

100m: 1:39.91 53.28 200m: 3:31.29 55.77 300m: 5:23.88 55.77 400m: 7:10.14 50.37

9. GOLOB, Luka 06 PK Kamnik 8:11.92 89
50m: 49.08 49.08 150m: 2:50.72 1:01.06 250m: 4:59.71 1:03.08 350m: 7:08.39 1:03.92

100m: 1:49.66 1:00.58 200m: 3:56.63 1:05.91 300m: 6:04.47 1:04.76 400m: 8:11.92 1:03.53

10. JUSTIN, Miha 07 PK Kamnik 8:44.93 73
50m: 59.49 59.49 150m: 3:12.39 1:05.20 250m: 5:23.94 1:03.25 350m: 7:41.09 1:06.66

100m: 2:07.19 1:07.70 200m: 4:20.69 1:08.30 300m: 6:34.43 1:10.49 400m: 8:44.93 1:03.84

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
27.6.18
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 4:06.35 KLINAR, Anja Vichy Val dAllier (FRA) 3.7.16
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 4:11.36 FAIN, Katja Netanya (ISR) 29.6.17
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 4:15.54 RAČNIK, Sara Gjur/Győr (HUN) 26.7.17
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 4:23.88 ŠEGEL, Janja Maribor 14.12.14
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 4:45.37 MILER, Tamara Ravne na Koroškem 29.7.05
Točk: FINA 2018

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. VEZENKOVA, Maja 04 PK Kamnik 4:55.96 510
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:49.91 37.60 250m: 3:05.91 37.75 350m: 4:20.78 37.04

100m: 1:12.31 38.33 200m: 2:28.16 38.25 300m: 3:43.74 37.83 400m: 4:55.96 35.18

2. PERKO, Neja 05 KPD Zvezda Kranj 5:08.19 451
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:52.06 39.24 250m: 3:11.27 40.05 350m: 4:30.58 39.68

100m: 1:12.82 38.45 200m: 2:31.22 39.16 300m: 3:50.90 39.63 400m: 5:08.19 37.61

3. BERLISK, Maja 02 PK Kamnik 5:10.85 440
50m: 36.00 36.00 150m: 1:55.25 39.40 250m: 3:14.29 39.35 350m: 4:32.54 38.78

100m: 1:15.85 39.85 200m: 2:34.94 39.69 300m: 3:53.76 39.47 400m: 5:10.85 38.31

4. VEJNOVIČ, Taja 06 PK Kamnik 5:11.14 438
50m: 36.43 36.43 150m: 1:55.16 39.92 250m: 3:15.14 39.96 350m: 4:33.57 39.33

100m: 1:15.24 38.81 200m: 2:35.18 40.02 300m: 3:54.24 39.10 400m: 5:11.14 37.57

5. MAČEK SITAR, Marja 05 PK Kamnik 5:15.44 421
50m: 34.77 34.77 150m: 1:54.64 40.64 250m: 3:16.41 40.60 350m: 4:36.00 38.25

100m: 1:14.00 39.23 200m: 2:35.81 41.17 300m: 3:57.75 41.34 400m: 5:15.44 39.44
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3. kolo gorenjske 2018
Kamnik, 27.6.2018

2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

6. NOVAK, Lana 04 PK Triglav Kranj 5:17.26 414
50m: 36.13 36.13 150m: 1:55.53 39.78 250m: 3:15.75 40.03 350m: 4:37.18 40.35

100m: 1:15.75 39.62 200m: 2:35.72 40.19 300m: 3:56.83 41.08 400m: 5:17.26 40.08

7. PETERLIN, Žana 04 PK Kamnik 5:18.75 408
50m: 35.44 35.44 150m: 1:54.54 39.84 250m: 3:15.85 40.45 350m: 4:39.30 41.67

100m: 1:14.70 39.26 200m: 2:35.40 40.86 300m: 3:57.63 41.78 400m: 5:18.75 39.45

8. ŠILER KLEMENČIČ, Zoja 06 PK Triglav Kranj 5:22.97 392
50m: 36.60 36.60 150m: 1:58.52 41.18 250m: 3:20.37 40.18 350m: 4:43.53 41.16

100m: 1:17.34 40.74 200m: 2:40.19 41.67 300m: 4:02.37 42.00 400m: 5:22.97 39.44

9. MIKAC KNAPIĆ, Nia 04 PK Triglav Kranj 5:34.43 353
50m: 37.38 37.38 150m: 2:00.67 42.91 250m: 3:25.34 42.96 350m: 4:51.98 43.70

100m: 1:17.76 40.38 200m: 2:42.38 41.71 300m: 4:08.28 42.94 400m: 5:34.43 42.45

10. MAJCEN, Urša 06 PK Triglav Kranj 5:51.43 304
50m: 35.48 35.48 150m: 2:04.16 45.86 250m: 3:36.27 44.73 350m: 5:08.38 44.45

100m: 1:18.30 42.82 200m: 2:51.54 47.38 300m: 4:23.93 47.66 400m: 5:51.43 43.05

11. PAJNTAR, Blaža 08 PK Triglav Kranj 5:51.92 303
50m: 37.08 37.08 150m: 2:06.94 46.02 250m: 3:38.70 46.22 350m: 5:09.65 44.85

100m: 1:20.92 43.84 200m: 2:52.48 45.54 300m: 4:24.80 46.10 400m: 5:51.92 42.27

12. LOZAR, Alina 07 PK Triglav Kranj 6:17.49 245
50m: 39.14 39.14 150m: 2:15.58 49.68 250m: 3:53.91 49.78 350m: 5:32.08 48.89

100m: 1:25.90 46.76 200m: 3:04.13 48.55 300m: 4:43.19 49.28 400m: 6:17.49 45.41

13. ŠTEFELIN, Ema 07 PK Radovljica 6:34.10 216
50m: 41.87 41.87 150m: 2:22.12 51.49 250m: 4:05.70 52.04 350m: 5:47.62 50.86

100m: 1:30.63 48.76 200m: 3:13.66 51.54 300m: 4:56.76 51.06 400m: 6:34.10 46.48

14. TERDIČ, Živa 08 PK Triglav Kranj 6:48.68 193
50m: 42.31 42.31 150m: 2:22.96 51.57 250m: 4:08.25 53.89 350m: 5:57.89 55.12

100m: 1:31.39 49.08 200m: 3:14.36 51.40 300m: 5:02.77 54.52 400m: 6:48.68 50.79

15. LUKAN, Ivana 08 PK Kamnik 7:43.56 132
50m: 47.60 47.60 150m: 2:44.04 58.71 250m: 4:45.43 59.56 350m: 6:45.62 58.35

100m: 1:45.33 57.73 200m: 3:45.87 1:01.83 300m: 5:47.27 1:01.84 400m: 7:43.56 57.94

16. PRAŠNIKAR, Živa 05 PK Kamnik 8:20.50 105
50m: 49.23 49.23 150m: 2:55.43 1:02.81 250m: 5:06.41 1:03.97 350m: 7:17.06 1:02.91

100m: 1:52.62 1:03.39 200m: 4:02.44 1:07.01 300m: 6:14.15 1:07.74 400m: 8:20.50 1:03.44

Mladinke

1. BERLISK, Maja 02 PK Kamnik 5:10.85 440
50m: 36.00 36.00 150m: 1:55.25 39.40 250m: 3:14.29 39.35 350m: 4:32.54 38.78

100m: 1:15.85 39.85 200m: 2:34.94 39.69 300m: 3:53.76 39.47 400m: 5:10.85 38.31

Kadetinje

1. VEZENKOVA, Maja 04 PK Kamnik 4:55.96 510
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:49.91 37.60 250m: 3:05.91 37.75 350m: 4:20.78 37.04

100m: 1:12.31 38.33 200m: 2:28.16 38.25 300m: 3:43.74 37.83 400m: 4:55.96 35.18
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3. kolo gorenjske 2018
Kamnik, 27.6.2018

2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free, Kadetinje

Rojen rezultat točke

2. NOVAK, Lana 04 PK Triglav Kranj 5:17.26 414
50m: 36.13 36.13 150m: 1:55.53 39.78 250m: 3:15.75 40.03 350m: 4:37.18 40.35

100m: 1:15.75 39.62 200m: 2:35.72 40.19 300m: 3:56.83 41.08 400m: 5:17.26 40.08

3. PETERLIN, Žana 04 PK Kamnik 5:18.75 408
50m: 35.44 35.44 150m: 1:54.54 39.84 250m: 3:15.85 40.45 350m: 4:39.30 41.67

100m: 1:14.70 39.26 200m: 2:35.40 40.86 300m: 3:57.63 41.78 400m: 5:18.75 39.45

4. MIKAC KNAPIĆ, Nia 04 PK Triglav Kranj 5:34.43 353
50m: 37.38 37.38 150m: 2:00.67 42.91 250m: 3:25.34 42.96 350m: 4:51.98 43.70

100m: 1:17.76 40.38 200m: 2:42.38 41.71 300m: 4:08.28 42.94 400m: 5:34.43 42.45

Deklice

1. PERKO, Neja 05 KPD Zvezda Kranj 5:08.19 451
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:52.06 39.24 250m: 3:11.27 40.05 350m: 4:30.58 39.68

100m: 1:12.82 38.45 200m: 2:31.22 39.16 300m: 3:50.90 39.63 400m: 5:08.19 37.61

2. VEJNOVIČ, Taja 06 PK Kamnik 5:11.14 438
50m: 36.43 36.43 150m: 1:55.16 39.92 250m: 3:15.14 39.96 350m: 4:33.57 39.33

100m: 1:15.24 38.81 200m: 2:35.18 40.02 300m: 3:54.24 39.10 400m: 5:11.14 37.57

3. MAČEK SITAR, Marja 05 PK Kamnik 5:15.44 421
50m: 34.77 34.77 150m: 1:54.64 40.64 250m: 3:16.41 40.60 350m: 4:36.00 38.25

100m: 1:14.00 39.23 200m: 2:35.81 41.17 300m: 3:57.75 41.34 400m: 5:15.44 39.44

4. ŠILER KLEMENČIČ, Zoja 06 PK Triglav Kranj 5:22.97 392
50m: 36.60 36.60 150m: 1:58.52 41.18 250m: 3:20.37 40.18 350m: 4:43.53 41.16

100m: 1:17.34 40.74 200m: 2:40.19 41.67 300m: 4:02.37 42.00 400m: 5:22.97 39.44

5. MAJCEN, Urša 06 PK Triglav Kranj 5:51.43 304
50m: 35.48 35.48 150m: 2:04.16 45.86 250m: 3:36.27 44.73 350m: 5:08.38 44.45

100m: 1:18.30 42.82 200m: 2:51.54 47.38 300m: 4:23.93 47.66 400m: 5:51.43 43.05

6. PRAŠNIKAR, Živa 05 PK Kamnik 8:20.50 105
50m: 49.23 49.23 150m: 2:55.43 1:02.81 250m: 5:06.41 1:03.97 350m: 7:17.06 1:02.91

100m: 1:52.62 1:03.39 200m: 4:02.44 1:07.01 300m: 6:14.15 1:07.74 400m: 8:20.50 1:03.44

Ml. deklice

1. PAJNTAR, Blaža 08 PK Triglav Kranj 5:51.92 303
50m: 37.08 37.08 150m: 2:06.94 46.02 250m: 3:38.70 46.22 350m: 5:09.65 44.85

100m: 1:20.92 43.84 200m: 2:52.48 45.54 300m: 4:24.80 46.10 400m: 5:51.92 42.27

2. LOZAR, Alina 07 PK Triglav Kranj 6:17.49 245
50m: 39.14 39.14 150m: 2:15.58 49.68 250m: 3:53.91 49.78 350m: 5:32.08 48.89

100m: 1:25.90 46.76 200m: 3:04.13 48.55 300m: 4:43.19 49.28 400m: 6:17.49 45.41

3. ŠTEFELIN, Ema 07 PK Radovljica 6:34.10 216
50m: 41.87 41.87 150m: 2:22.12 51.49 250m: 4:05.70 52.04 350m: 5:47.62 50.86

100m: 1:30.63 48.76 200m: 3:13.66 51.54 300m: 4:56.76 51.06 400m: 6:34.10 46.48

4. TERDIČ, Živa 08 PK Triglav Kranj 6:48.68 193
50m: 42.31 42.31 150m: 2:22.96 51.57 250m: 4:08.25 53.89 350m: 5:57.89 55.12

100m: 1:31.39 49.08 200m: 3:14.36 51.40 300m: 5:02.77 54.52 400m: 6:48.68 50.79
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3. kolo gorenjske 2018
Kamnik, 27.6.2018

2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free, Ml. deklice

Rojen rezultat točke

5. LUKAN, Ivana 08 PK Kamnik 7:43.56 132
50m: 47.60 47.60 150m: 2:44.04 58.71 250m: 4:45.43 59.56 350m: 6:45.62 58.35

100m: 1:45.33 57.73 200m: 3:45.87 1:01.83 300m: 5:47.27 1:01.84 400m: 7:43.56 57.94

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
27.6.18
Rek. SLO abs.moški 26.08 MEDVEŠEK, Blaž San Sebastian (ESP) 29.12.04
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 26.71 FERŠ ERŽEN, Anže Indianapolis (USA) 25.8.17
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 27.34 VOVK, Nace Kranj 21.4.18
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 28.52 VOVK, Nace Gjur/Győr (HUN) 17.12.16
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 30.81 ZUPANEC, Aleš Maribor 23.12.12
Točk: FINA 2018

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. ŠKRJANC, Žiga 00 PK Kamnik 33.79 360
2. PREBIL, Jakob 05 PK Kamnik 35.11 321
3. SLANA, Bor 05 PK Kamnik 35.33 315
4. ZALETEL, Lenart 05 KPD Zvezda Kranj 37.31 267
5. PETERLIN, Nik 06 PK Kamnik 38.03 252
6. SMOLNIKAR, Tevž 05 PK Radovljica 38.57 242
7. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ, Maj 07 PK Radovljica 39.16 231
8. MAČEK, Tilen 07 PK Triglav Kranj 40.27 212
9. VEJNOVIČ, Rok 08 PK Kamnik 40.99 201

10. KONČAR, Marko Gabriel 07 PK Kamnik 43.13 173
11. NOVOSEL, Nejc 03 PK Radovljica 45.40 148
12. LOGAR, Bor 08 PK Triglav Kranj 45.70 145
13. LAPUH, Mark Anej 07 PK Kamnik 46.94 134
14. ŠIMENEC, Amadej 05 KPD Zvezda Kranj 47.45 130
15. EGART, Žan 08 PK Triglav Kranj 47.82 127
16. FIŠER, Maks 07 PK Triglav Kranj 49.29 116
17. OBERČ, Svit 07 PK Triglav Kranj 49.53 114
18. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ, Vid 10 PK Radovljica 51.39 102
19. GOLOB, Luka 06 PK Kamnik 54.85 84
20. JUSTIN, Miha 07 PK Kamnik 58.02 71
21. HAJDAREVIČ, Emrah 08 PK Radovljica 59.91 64

Mladinci

1. ŠKRJANC, Žiga 00 PK Kamnik 33.79 360

Kadeti

1. NOVOSEL, Nejc 03 PK Radovljica 45.40 148
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3. kolo gorenjske 2018
Kamnik, 27.6.2018

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back

Dečki

1. PREBIL, Jakob 05 PK Kamnik 35.11 321
2. SLANA, Bor 05 PK Kamnik 35.33 315
3. ZALETEL, Lenart 05 KPD Zvezda Kranj 37.31 267
4. SMOLNIKAR, Tevž 05 PK Radovljica 38.57 242
5. ŠIMENEC, Amadej 05 KPD Zvezda Kranj 47.45 130

Ml.dečki

1. PETERLIN, Nik 06 PK Kamnik 38.03 252
2. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ, Maj 07 PK Radovljica 39.16 231
3. MAČEK, Tilen 07 PK Triglav Kranj 40.27 212
4. VEJNOVIČ, Rok 08 PK Kamnik 40.99 201
5. KONČAR, Marko Gabriel 07 PK Kamnik 43.13 173
6. LOGAR, Bor 08 PK Triglav Kranj 45.70 145
7. LAPUH, Mark Anej 07 PK Kamnik 46.94 134
